SURFACE MOUNT ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS High heat resistance, 125C
CAT. No. E1001E
@Endurance : 125C 1000 to 5000 hours
@Suitable to fi t for automotive equipment
@Solvent-proof type (10 to 50V) (see PRECAUTIONS AND GUIDELINES)
@Pb-free design
?SPECIFICATIONS
Category

SURFACE MOUNT ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS High heat resistance, 125C
CAT. No. E1001E
?PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
?STANDARD RATINGS
SS : Taping / Tray code
is non solvent-proof (63 to 450Vdc).
Supplement code
Size code
Capacitance tolerance code
Capacitance code (ex. 4.7MF:4R7,10MF:100)
Taping·Tray code
Terminal code (A, G)
Voltage code (ex. 10V:100,50V:500,100V:101)
Series code
Category
E M V H A A A A A A A A A A A A NM
1 3 42 6 7 8 9 105 12 1311 16 17 181514
Please refer to "A guide to global code (surface mount type)"
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(mF)
Size
code
ESR
(omax/
100kHz)
Rated ripple
current
(mArms/125c) Part No.
20c -40c 100kHz 120Hz
10
100 F80 2.3 46.0 72 - EMVH100ADA101MF80G
100 H63 2.3 46.0 72 - EMVH100ADA101MH63G
220 HA0 1.0 20.0 136 - EMVH100ADA221MHA0G
330 JA0 0.70 13.4 188 - EMVH100ADA331MJA0G
1000 KE0 0.14 2.1 750 - EMVH100ASS102MKE0S
2200 LH0 0.10 1.5 1000 - EMVH100GTR222MLH0S
2200 MH0 0.10 1.5 1200 - EMVH100GTR222MMH0S
3300 MH0 0.10 1.5 1200 - EMVH100GTR332MMH0S
4700 MN0 0.058 0.87 1550 - EMVH100GTR472MMN0S
16
47 F60 3.3 66.0 43 - EMVH160ADA470MF60G
470 KE0 0.14 2.1 750 - EMVH160ASS471MKE0S
680 KE0 0.14 2.1 750 - EMVH160ASS681MKE0S
680 LH0 0.10 1.5 1000 - EMVH160GTR681MLH0S
1000 MH0 0.10 1.5 1200 - EMVH160GTR102MMH0S
2200 MH0 0.10 1.5 1200 - EMVH160GTR222MMH0S
25
33 F60 3.3 66.0 45 - EMVH250ADA330MF60G
47 F80 2.3 46.0 68 - EMVH250ADA470MF80G
47 H63 2.3 46.0 68 - EMVH250ADA470MH63G
100 HA0 1.0 20.0 126 - EMVH250ADA101MHA0G
220 JA0 0.70 13.4 211 - EMVH250ADA221MJA0G
330 KE0 0.14 2.1 750 - EMVH250ASS331MKE0S
470 KE0 0.14 2.1 750 - EMVH250ASS471MKE0S
470 LH0 0.10 1.5 1000 - EMVH250GTR471MLH0S
680 LH0 0.10 1.5 1000 - EMVH250GTR681MLH0S
680 MH0 0.10 1.5 1200 - EMVH250GTR681MMH0S
1000 MN0 0.058 0.87 1550 - EMVH250GTR102MMN0S
35
10 F60 3.3 66.0 27 - EMVH350ADA100MF60G
22 F60 3.3 66.0 39 - EMVH350ADA220MF60G
33 F80 2.3 46.0 62 - EMVH350ADA330MF80G
33 H63 2.3 46.0 62 - EMVH350ADA330MH63G
47 HA0 1.0 20.0 92 - EMVH350ADA470MHA0G
100 JA0 0.70 13.4 151 - EMVH350ADA101MJA0G
330 KE0 0.14 2.1 750 - EMVH350ASS331MKE0S
330 LH0 0.10 1.5 1000 - EMVH350GTR331MLH0S
470 KG5 0.11 1.5 900 - EMVH350ASS471MKG5S
470 LH0 0.10 1.5 1000 - EMVH350GTR471MLH0S
680 MH0 0.10 1.5 1200 - EMVH350GTR681MMH0S
50
10 F60 3.3 66.0 38 - EMVH500ADA100MF60G
22 F80 2.3 46.0 50 - EMVH500ADA220MF80G
22 H63 2.3 46.0 50 - EMVH500ADA220MH63G
33 HA0 1.0 20.0 83 - EMVH500ADA330MHA0G
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(mF)
Size
code
ESR
(omax/
100kHz)
Rated ripple
current
(mArms/125c) Part No.
20c -40c 100kHz 120Hz
50
  47 JA0 0.70 13.4 111 - EMVH500ADA470MJA0G
100 KE0 0.23 3.5 550 - EMVH500ASS101MKE0S
220 KE0 0.23 3.5 550 - EMVH500ASS221MKE0S
220 LH0 0.15 2.3 850 - EMVH500GTR221MLH0S
330 KG5 0.18 2.7 700 - EMVH500ASS331MKG5S
330 LH0 0.15 2.3 850 - EMVH500GTR331MLH0S
470 MH0 0.15 2.3 920 - EMVH500GTR471MMH0S
63
  10 F80 2.3 115 42 - EMVH630ADA100MF80G
  10 H63 2.3 115 42 - EMVH630ADA100MH63G
  22 HA0 1.0 50.0 56 - EMVH630ADA220MHA0G
  33 JA0 0.70 35.0 71 - EMVH630ADA330MJA0G
100 KE0 0.25 12.5 500 - EMVH630ASS101MKE0S
220 KG5 0.20 10.0 600 - EMVH630ASS221MKG5S
330 LH0 0.18 9.0 820 - EMVH630GTR331MLH0S
470 LN0 0.11 5.5 1100 - EMVH630GTR471MLN0S
100
  10 HA0 1.0 50.0 53 - EMVH101ADA100MHA0G
  22 JA0 0.70 35.0 63 - EMVH101ADA220MJA0G
  47 KE0 0.33 16.5 450 - EMVH101ASS470MKE0S
  68 KG5 0.26 13.0 550 - EMVH101ASS680MKG5S
100 LH0 0.24 12.0 650 - EMVH101GTR101MLH0S
220 MN0 0.16 8.0 950 - EMVH101GTR221MMN0S
160
10 KE0 - - - 100 EMVH161ASS100MKE0S
22 LH0 - - - 180 EMVH161GTR220MLH0S
33 MH0 - - - 245 EMVH161GTR330MMH0S
68 MN0 - - - 380 EMVH161GTR680MMN0S
200
10 KE0 - - - 100 EMVH201ASS100MKE0S
22 LH0 - - - 180 EMVH201GTR220MLH0S
33 LN0 - - - 250 EMVH201GTR330MLN0S
33 MH0 - - - 245 EMVH201GTR330MMH0S
47 MN0 - - - 315 EMVH201GTR470MMN0S
250
10 KG5 - - - 110 EMVH251ASS100MKG5S
22 LN0 - - - 200 EMVH251GTR220MLN0S
22 MH0 - - - 205 EMVH251GTR220MMH0S
33 MN0 - - - 260 EMVH251GTR330MMN0S
400
  4.7 KE0 - - - 70 EMVH401ASS4R7MKE0S
  6.8 LH0 - - - 100 EMVH401GTR6R8MLH0S
10 LN0 - - - 140 EMVH401GTR100MLN0S
10 MH0 - - - 135 EMVH401GTR100MMH0S
450
  3.3 KG5 - - - 65 EMVH451ASS3R3MKG5S
  4.7 LH0 - - - 85 EMVH451GTR4R7MLH0S
10 MN0 - - - 145 EMVH451GTR100MMN0S
(2/2)
Мы молодая и активно развивающаяся компания в области  поставок
электронных компонентов. Мы поставляем  электронные  компоненты
отечественного и импортного производства напрямую от производителей и с